:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7966704

Dec 12, 2023 - 23:44 (UTC)

In epoch 248,959 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 783092 - 0.017330588 ETH®
37.63 USD

2 783094 - 0.017350196 ETH®
37.67 USD

3 783095 - 0.017336680 ETH®
37.64 USD

4 783096 - 0.017325281 ETH®
37.62 USD

S 783097 - 0.059389327 ETH®
128.97 USD

6 783098 - 0.017404160 ETH®
37.79 USD

7 783099 - 0.017222014 ETH®
37.40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7966704
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/248959
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783092
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783094
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783095
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783096
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783097
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783098
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783099

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

783100

783101

783102

783103

783104

783105

783106

783107

783108

Validator Id

925896

Amount

- 0.017259867
37.48 USD

- 0.017345926
37.66 USD

- 0.017329110
37.63 USD

- 0.017351057
37.68 USD

- 0.017380944
37.74 USD

- 0.017373938
37.72 USD

- 0.017270647
37.50 USD

- 0.017332498
37.63 USD

- 0.017368084
37.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.041905684
91.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783100
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783101
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783102
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783103
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783104
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783105
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783106
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783107
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783108
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/925896

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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